SW e et swiss energy research
for the energy transition

SWEET Conference 2022

Wednesday, 15 June — ‘Kulturschiiiir Uptown’ Gurten

The objective of the first SWEET conference is to present the goals, plans and initial results of the first six
SWEET consortia, the CROSS activity, and the four SOUR projects as well as to outline the next steps of the
SWEET programme. The conference is targeted towards researchers (from current consortia and those inter-
ested in responding to future calls) as well as stakeholders from the private sector, the federal government,

cantons, communes, and cities.

Bern central station

KT SBB CFF FFS
Language — English 'D
A12 =5

s : S3/31 = 11 |
Registration — The number of Motorway exit &E @ m

.. C Bern-Biimpliz/
participants is limited to 150. The Kéniz / A6
registration is open until 29.05.2022 gy QO  Ausserholligen - - Momr";’%
under the following link Bern-Ostring

Directions — From Bern central
station, take S-Bahn no. 3/31in the
direction of Belp to the ‘Wabern’
station or tram no. 9 towards Wab-
ern until the ‘Gurtenbahn’ stop.
The Gurten funicular valley station
is only a few steps from the stops.

The path to the ‘Kulturschiiiir Up- A6
town’ is waymarked from the sta- MOtOFVgii&{
tion ‘Gurten-Kulm’. There is paid Rubigen
parking at the valley station. Gurten-Kulm Bern/Kehrsatz (1 |

m


https://www.bfeevents.admin.ch/en/external-events/event-detail/197

s

Swe et swiss energy research
for the energy transition

Programme

09:00

09:45

09:50

10:00

11:00

11:30

12:30

12:45

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:20

16:20

16:30

Until 18:00

R

—————

Coffee & Croissants

Welcome

Introduction to SWEET

Daniel Saraga

Dr. Andreas Haselbacher, SFOE

SWEET Call ‘Integration of renewables’ — Part 1

DeCarbCH
EDGE

Coffee Break (SOUR Posters)

Prof. Martin Patel, University of Geneva

Prof. Evelina Trutnevyte, University of Geneva
Prof. Michael Lehning, EPFL

SWEET Call ‘Integration of renewables’ — Part 2

PATHFNDR

SURE
SWEET CROSS

Lunch Break (SOUR Posters)

Prof. André Bardow, ETHZ
Dr. Christian Schaffner, ETHZ

Dr. Tom Kober, PSI

Dr. Adriana Marcucci, ETHZ

Dr. Selin Yilmaz, University of Geneva

Dr. Evangelos Panos, PSI

Dr. Verena Heinisch, University of Geneva
Dr. Jérome Dujardin, EPFL

Toward Transdisciplinarity in Energy Research

Panel discussion

Coffee Break (SOUR Posters)

SWEET Call ‘Living & Working’

LANTERN
SWICE

SWEET: What's next
Farewell

Apéro

The programme is subject to change.

Prof. Frank Krysiak, University Basel
Prof. Evelina Trutnevyte, University of Geneva
Prof. Isabelle Stadelmann, University of Bern

Prof. Frank Krysiak,University Basel
Prof. Evelina Trutnevyte, University of Geneva
Prof. Isabelle Stadelmann, University of Bern

Prof. Joélle Mastelic, HES-SO Valais
Prof. Marilyne Andersen, EPFL
Dr. Luisa Pastore, EPFL

Dr. Andreas Haselbacher, SFOE

Daniel Saraga
FURTHER INFORMATION
AND CONTACT

i L www.bfe.admin.ch/sweet
[=]; sweet@bfe.admin.ch



