

SWEET Conference 2022

Wednesday, 15 June — 'Kulturschüür Uptown' Gurten



The objective of the first SWEET conference is to present the goals, plans and initial results of the first six SWEET consortia, the CROSS activity, and the four SOUR projects as well as to outline the next steps of the SWEET programme. The conference is targeted towards researchers (from current consortia and those interested in responding to future calls) as well as stakeholders from the private sector, the federal government, cantons, communes, and cities.

Language — English

Registration — The number of participants is limited to 150. The registration is open until **29.05.2022** under the following **link**

Directions — From Bern central station, take S-Bahn no. 3/31 in the direction of Belp to the 'Wabern' station or tram no. 9 towards Wabern until the 'Gurtenbahn' stop. The Gurten funicular valley station is only a few steps from the stops. The path to the 'Kulturschüür Uptown' is waymarked from the station 'Gurten-Kulm'. There is paid parking at the valley station.





Programme

09:00	Coffee & Croissants			
09:45	Welcome	Daniel Saraga		
09:50	Introduction to SWEET	Dr. Andreas Haselbacher, SF0E		
10:00	SWEET Call 'Integration of renewables' DeCarbCH EDGE	— Part 1 Prof. Martin Patel, University of Geneva Prof. Evelina Trutnevyte, University of Geneva Prof. Michael Lehning, EPFL		
11:00	Coffee Break (SOUR Posters)			
11:30	SWEET Call 'Integration of renewables' PATHENDR SURE	— Part 2 Prof. André Bardow, ETHZ Dr. Christian Schaffner, ETHZ Dr. Tom Kober, PSI		
12:30	SWEET CROSS	Dr. Adriana Marcucci, ETHZ Dr. Selin Yilmaz, University of Geneva Dr. Evangelos Panos, PSI Dr. Verena Heinisch, University of Geneva Dr. Jérôme Dujardin, EPFL		
12:45	Lunch Break (SOUR Posters)			
14:00	Toward Transdisciplinarity in Energy Re	ward Transdisciplinarity in Energy Research Prof. Frank Krysiak, University Basel Prof. Evelina Trutnevyte, University of Geneva Prof. Isabelle Stadelmann, University of Bern		
14:30	Panel discussion	Prof. Frank Krysiak, University Basel Prof. Evelina Trutnevyte, University of Geneva Prof. Isabelle Stadelmann, University of Bern		
15:00	Coffee Break (SOUR Posters)			
15:20	SWEET Call 'Living & Working' LANTERN SWICE	Prof. Joëlle Mastelic, HES-SO Valais Prof. Marilyne Andersen, EPFL Dr. Luisa Pastore, EPFL		
16:20	SWEET: What's next	Dr. Andreas Haselbacher,	SFOE	
16:30	Farewell	Daniel Saraga	FURTHER INFORMATION	
Until 18:00	Apéro		AND CONTACT	

The programme is subject to change.

